Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Department

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary
Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Total Wages

$120,669

$104,778

$103,816

$102,242

$101,709

$100,085

$98,784

$98,531

$97,569

$96,936

$93,589

$90,012

$89,193

$89,181

$88,945

$81,178

$79,243

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,795

$10,306

$10,908

$10,776

$20,161

$20,027

$10,480

$19,891

$10,381

$18,457

$17,672

$16,405

$19,098

$8,972

$16,450

$7,670

$8,829



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Custodian Day

Teacher Special Education

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher

Teacher

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary
Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

$78,526

$76,709

$75.780

$73,179

$72,695

$70,774

$66,563

$66,514

$66,341

$64,684

$61,101

$60,863

$57,765

$57,470

$56,869

$54,288

$53,985

$51,059

$16,889

$7,909

$15,355

$6,986

$15,889

$15,489

$7,148

$7,729

$15.847

$6,882

$7,334

$5,980

$15,223

$5,655

$13,563

$5,995

$13,307

$6,325



School Secretary 2

Library Clerk 1

Custodian Night

School Secretary 1

Custodian Night

Teacher

Special Education Aide

Food Service Lead 1

Instructional Aide Bilingual

Special Education Aide

Instructional Aide Ases

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Speech Language Pathologist

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Instructional Aide Ases Lead

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary
Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

$48,315

$46,350

$42,298

$42,008

$36,941

$31,943

$31,591

$31,334

$28,400

$27,985

$27,959

$27,821

$26,571

$25,815

$24,287

$23,271

$22,068

$21,785

$14,966

$6,765

$11,380

$13,077

$3,729

$3,124

$5,135

$4,483

$3,631

$3,585

$4,761

$1,148

$3,341

$5,663

$3,194

$8,964

$4,296

$4,278



Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Instructional Aide Bilingual

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Instructional Aide Computer La

Special Education Aide

Food Service Assistant

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Custodian Night

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary
Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

$21,624

$20,519

$20,444

$18,972

$18,224

$17,626

$17,224

$16,541

$15,907

$14,504

$13,697

$13,340

$13,124

$12,823

$12,637

$11,853

$11,051

$9,300

$2,816

$2,788

$7,409

$2,619

$2,670

$4,228

$5,409

$1,082

$937

$4,470

$431

$0

$583

$0

$0

$0

$0

($28)



Special Education Aide

Campus Supervisor

Food Service Hourly

Special Education Aide

Campus Supervisor Sub

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide 1:1

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary
Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

Marsh Creek
Elementary

$4,756

$4,202

$3,494

$2,210

$155

$88

$43

$40

$291

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



