Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$120,669	\$21,795
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$104,778	\$10,306
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$103,816	\$10,908
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$102,242	\$10,776
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$101,709	\$20,161
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$100,085	\$20,027
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$98,784	\$10,480
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$98,531	\$19,891
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$97,569	\$10,381
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$96,936	\$18,457
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$93,589	\$17,672
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$90,012	\$16,405
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$89,193	\$19,098
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$89,181	\$8,972
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$88,945	\$16,450
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$81,178	\$7,670
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$79,243	\$8,829

Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$78,526	\$16,889
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$76,709	\$7,909
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$75,780	\$15,355
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$73,179	\$6,986
Teacher Special Education	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$72,695	\$15,889
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$70,774	\$15,489
Psychologist	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$66,563	\$7,148
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$66,514	\$7,729
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$66,341	\$15,847
Speech Language Pathologist	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$64,684	\$6,882
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$61,101	\$7,334
Teacher Special Education	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$60,863	\$5,980
Custodian Day	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$57,765	\$15,223
Teacher Special Education	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$57,470	\$5,655
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$56,869	\$13,563
Teacher On Special Assignment	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$54,288	\$5,995
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$53,985	\$13,307
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$51,059	\$6,325

School Secretary 2	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$48,315	\$14,966
Library Clerk 1	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$46,350	\$6,765
Custodian Night	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$42,298	\$11,380
School Secretary 1	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$42,008	\$13,077
Custodian Night	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$36,941	\$3,729
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$31,943	\$3,124
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$31,591	\$5,135
Food Service Lead 1	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$31,334	\$4,483
Instructional Aide Bilingual	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$28,400	\$3,631
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$27,985	\$3,585
Instructional Aide Ases	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$27,959	\$4,761
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$27,821	\$1,148
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$26,571	\$3,341
Speech Language Pathologist	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$25,815	\$5,663
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$24,287	\$3,194
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$23,271	\$8,964
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$22,068	\$4,296
Instructional Aide Ases Lead	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$21,785	\$4,278

Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$21,624	\$2,816
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$20,519	\$2,788
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$20,444	\$7,409
Instructional Aide Bilingual	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$18,972	\$2,619
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$18,224	\$2,670
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$17,626	\$4,228
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$17,224	\$5,409
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$16,541	\$1,082
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$15,907	\$937
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$14,504	\$4,470
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$13,697	\$431
Instructional Aide Computer La	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$13,340	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$13,124	\$583
Food Service Assistant	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$12,823	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$12,637	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$11,853	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$11,051	\$0
Custodian Night	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$9,300	(\$28)

Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$4,756	\$291
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$4,202	\$0
Food Service Hourly	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$3,494	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$2,210	\$0
Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$155	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$88	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$43	\$0
Instructional Aide 1:1	Brentwood Union	Marsh Creek Elementary	\$40	\$0